
Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC Domicile
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 60170071 NAVEED MAHMOOD HAJI KHAN ZARIN 15402-2410001-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 84

2 64170012 MASOOD AHMED AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 31101-9110657-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 82

3 60170113 MUHAMMAD IMRAN FIDA MUHAMMAD 17301-2752223-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 79

4 60170254 NAVEED GUL GUL ZADA 17102-9162056-7 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 72

5 60170078 TAUSIF IQBAL KHURSHID IQBAL 17301-9545034-3 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 68

6 39170134 RUBINA MANZOOR MAHR MANZOOR HUSSAIN SIAL 35201-8377296-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 68

7 39170156 AHMED NAWAZ AHMED YAR 38403-9063252-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 64

8 60170105 ABDULLAH MIR SALAM KHAN 16101-0995587-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 64

9 60170034 SIKANDAR HAYAT HAYAT SHAKIR 17201-9131455-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 60

10 50170039 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH HAFIZ ABDUL QADIR 37302-6769473-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 60

11 39170035 SHAHID IMRAN SOIN KHAN 34403-6967530-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

12 30170040 SHABNAM NAZ M ASHFAQ KHAN SWATI 61101-2751909-2 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

13 60170225 MIAN SHAHZAD FAZAL FAZAL ULLAH 17301-5804703-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 59

14 60170185 ABDUL BASEER KHAN KHATTAK SAHIBZADA 17301-0852012-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 59

15 60170143 ASSADULLAH GHALIB FAIZULLAH 15201-1769141-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 58

16 66170027 KISHWAR SULTAN ALI ZAFAR ALI 38401-7695194-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 57

17 30170150 HIFZA MAHMOOD RANA MAHMOOD ALAM RANA 61101-0202765-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 57

18 66170014 SABAR NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER 38403-4305561-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

19 39170082 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SAEED 31102-8492494-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

20 64170001 SUHAIB QAISAR NAWAB DEEN 36501-0925028-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

21 60170096 MUHAMMAD ABRAR MUZAFFAR KHAN 14202-2018070-3 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 54

22 66170036 ADEEL BABAR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AZAM 38403-1747095-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

23 39170008 ABID ALI VIRK IFTIKHAR AHMAD VIRK 34103-0958179-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

24 50170043 SHAHBAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD ASGHAR KHAN 36303-9046676-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

25 24170037 JAWAD NASIR QAMAR NASIR 33102-0866441-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

26 60170058 MUHAMMAD UMAR AZMAT ULLAH 17301-2182673-1 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 47

27 30170059 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SHAH ABDUL NASIR SHAH 11201-8654683-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 46

28 30170120 MUHAMMAD OWAIS MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN 31201-0887711-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

29 30170060 ABDUL MATEEN ABDUL SAMI 36302-1165016-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46
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1 60170254 NAVEED GUL GUL ZADA 17102-9162056-7 72
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 60170071 NAVEED MAHMOOD HAJI KHAN ZARIN 15402-2410001-9 84

2 60170113 MUHAMMAD IMRAN FIDA MUHAMMAD 17301-2752223-9 79

3 60170078 TAUSIF IQBAL KHURSHID IQBAL 17301-9545034-3 68

4 60170105 ABDULLAH MIR SALAM KHAN 16101-0995587-9 64

5 60170034 SIKANDAR HAYAT HAYAT SHAKIR 17201-9131455-9 60

6 60170225 MIAN SHAHZAD FAZAL FAZAL ULLAH 17301-5804703-7 59

7 60170185 ABDUL BASEER KHAN KHATTAK SAHIBZADA 17301-0852012-7 59

8 60170143 ASSADULLAH GHALIB FAIZULLAH 15201-1769141-9 58

9 60170096 MUHAMMAD ABRAR MUZAFFAR KHAN 14202-2018070-3 54

10 60170058 MUHAMMAD UMAR AZMAT ULLAH 17301-2182673-1 47

11 30170059 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SHAH ABDUL NASIR SHAH 11201-8654683-9 46
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 64170012 MASOOD AHMED AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 31101-9110657-1 82

2 39170134 RUBINA MANZOOR MAHR MANZOOR HUSSAIN SIAL 35201-8377296-0 68

3 39170156 AHMED NAWAZ AHMED YAR 38403-9063252-7 64

4 50170039 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH HAFIZ ABDUL QADIR 37302-6769473-7 60

5 39170035 SHAHID IMRAN SOIN KHAN 34403-6967530-7 59

6 30170040 SHABNAM NAZ M ASHFAQ KHAN SWATI 61101-2751909-2 59

7 66170027 KISHWAR SULTAN ALI ZAFAR ALI 38401-7695194-3 57

8 30170150 HIFZA MAHMOOD RANA MAHMOOD ALAM RANA 61101-0202765-6 57

9 66170014 SABAR NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER 38403-4305561-7 56

10 39170082 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SAEED 31102-8492494-5 56

11 64170001 SUHAIB QAISAR NAWAB DEEN 36501-0925028-3 55

12 66170036 ADEEL BABAR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AZAM 38403-1747095-3 53

13 39170008 ABID ALI VIRK IFTIKHAR AHMAD VIRK 34103-0958179-9 50

14 50170043 SHAHBAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD ASGHAR KHAN 36303-9046676-1 50

15 24170037 JAWAD NASIR QAMAR NASIR 33102-0866441-5 49

16 30170120 MUHAMMAD OWAIS MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN 31201-0887711-9 46

17 30170060 ABDUL MATEEN ABDUL SAMI 36302-1165016-7 46
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 39170134 RUBINA MANZOOR MAHR MANZOOR HUSSAIN SIAL 35201-8377296-0 68

2 30170040 SHABNAM NAZ M ASHFAQ KHAN SWATI 61101-2751909-2 59

3 30170150 HIFZA MAHMOOD RANA MAHMOOD ALAM RANA 61101-0202765-6 57
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